

2018 PERMANENT PATCH - BID# 17/18-012
 BID RECAP



Bid Item	Description	Engineers Estimate of Probable Cost				Sierra Nevada Construction		Vega Asphalt Paving		Gradex Construction		Q & D Construction		West Coast Paving	
		Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Cold Plane Milling	10,000	SF	\$0.95	\$9,500.00	\$0.95	\$9,500.00	\$1.75	\$17,500.00	\$0.70	\$7,000.00	\$1.25	\$12,500.00	\$2.60	\$26,000.00
2	Plantmix Bituminous Overlay	10,000	SF	\$2.25	\$22,500.00	\$2.00	\$20,000.00	\$3.75	\$37,500.00	\$2.75	\$27,500.00	\$5.45	\$54,500.00	\$6.00	\$60,000.00
3	Plantmix Bituminous Patch UNDER 500 Square Feet	12,500	SF	\$6.75	\$84,375.00	\$7.00	\$87,500.00	\$6.75	\$84,375.00	\$7.00	\$87,500.00	\$8.50	\$106,250.00	\$8.75	\$109,375.00
4	Plantmix Bituminous Patch OVER 500 Square Feet	2,500	SF	\$5.75	\$14,375.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00	\$5.50	\$13,750.00	\$8.75	\$21,875.00	\$7.00	\$17,500.00	\$7.50	\$18,750.00
5	Additional Plantmix Bituminous Removal and Replacement	8,000	SF	\$0.75	\$6,000.00	\$0.50	\$4,000.00	\$0.65	\$5,200.00	\$2.00	\$16,000.00	\$1.00	\$8,000.00	\$1.34	\$10,720.00
6	Adjust Water or Gas Valves	50	EA	\$435.00	\$21,750.00	\$550.00	\$27,500.00	\$500.00	\$25,000.00	\$470.00	\$23,500.00	\$540.00	\$27,000.00	\$475.00	\$23,750.00
7	Lower and Raise existing Manhole Rims	5	EA	\$1,125.00	\$5,625.00	\$1,501.40	\$7,507.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,208.20	\$6,041.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
8	Force Account	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
TOTALS							\$171,625.00	\$176,007.00	\$193,325.00	\$196,916.00	\$238,250.00	\$263,595.00			